

pachet materiale constructii 1

I.D.: 86454356

Data publicarii	29.08.23	Coduri CPV	45000000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.333,61 RON - 2.333,61 RON

Descriere: TRAFLET MARE 3 25,21 75,63 TRAFLET MIC 1 5,88 5,88 PENSULA 1 3,78 3,78 REZERVA TRAFLET 7 2,52 17,65 VOPSEA LAVABILA SDEF S4 1 88,24 88,24 VOPSEA LAV.GALBEN GLU6 1 121,85 121,85 VOPSEA LAVABILA JAD J4 1 84,03 84,03 VOPSEA ALBA 1 24,37 24,37 DILUNAT 1 14,29 14,29 BANDA HARTIE 3 12,61 37,82 BATERIE APA CALDA-RECE 1 57,14 57,14 BATERIE APA CALDA-RECE 2 134,45 268,91 BATERIE DUS 3 159,66 478,99 BAZINE WC 2 84,03 168,07 COLAC WC 1 92,44 92,44 FURTUN FLEXIBIL 32 3 5,88 17,65 KOBER EXTRA WEISS 15L 4 100,84 403,36 WEBER N 17 1 29,41 29,41 PENSULA 50 2 4,62 9,24 VOPSEA GRI 2 10,92 21,85 TRAFLET MIC 1 7,14 7,14 REZERVA TRAFLET 1 21,01 21,01 ROBINET FONTA 1/2 3 21,85 65,55 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICII 1 26,05 26,05 BAZINE WC 2 96,64 193,28
